
"You are what you repeatedly do; Excellence is not an event, it is a habit ..." Aristotle 
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2022-23 Calendar for Board of Trustees Meetings 
 
Months Dates 
  
  
September Thursday, September 15, 2022 
October Thursday, October 20, 2022 
November Thursday, November 17, 2022 
December Thursday, December 15, 2022 
January Thursday, January 19, 2023 
February Thursday, February 16, 2023 
March Thursday, March 16, 2023 
April Thursday, April 20, 2023 
May  Thursday, May 18, 2023 
June Thursday, June 15, 2023 
July Thursday, July 20, 2023 
August Thursday, August 17, 2023 

 
Resolved, BOT Meeting of June 18, 2020 
Location:  Meeting via Remote, in Accordance with Current  
State Laws and Regulations; any member of the public 
wishing 
to participate in the Public Session should contact the 
Board of Secretary at:  otisarichardson@verizon.net 
Otis A. Richardson, MBA, PhD, BusD, CSBA 
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